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1,0 1,0
0,7 0,7

1,0 2,5 2,5 1,0 2,5 1,0
0,5 1,0 1,0 0,5 1,0 0,5

0,5 0,4 0,3

07.A FISTEK PIOTR 27,0

07.B IWANICKI ROBERT 27,0
05.A JAWORSKI MARCIN 30,1

05.B PADŁO GRZEGORZ 30,1
08.A JANAS JAKUB 40,2
08.B SZEPIELAK RAFAŁ 40,2
06.A CIAPRAGA ŁUKASZ 36,2
06.B TUTAJ ANNA 36,2

AWANS

SPADEK

2:0
PUNKTY:

6:2
6:3

4,2 1,0

Premia za 

udział w 
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grupie

1:2
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27,0

2:6
6:3

3,9
6:1

2:1
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1,5
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p
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27,4
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30%1

SUMA

07.A

07.B

1,0

2:0
6:3
6:2

4,2

( ↓ z gr. I)PARA 07

FISTEK PIOTR

IWANICKI 

ROBERT

PUNKTY:

2:0
6:4
6:4

A.C.T. SPORT
AMATORSKA LIGA TENISOWA

05.A

05.B

06.A

FISTEK PIOTR

IWANICKI ROBERT

JAWORSKI MARCIN

PADŁO GRZEGORZ

CIAPRAGA ŁUKASZ

06.B TUTAJ ANNA

08.A

08.B

JANAS JAKUB

SZEPIELAK RAFAŁ
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ZAKOŃCZENIE ROZGRYWEK

EDYCJA ZIMOWA 2024/2025

GRUPA II

RUNDA 3

07.A

07.B

◦ DEBEL ◦

X

X

4 0%

X
PUNKTY:

3,9 1,0

21,0

PARA 05

Punkty za 

wyniki 

uzyskane w 

meczach

21,0

6,0

6,0

06.A
CIAPRAGA 

ŁUKASZ

06.B TUTAJ ANNA

PARA 06 ( ↑ z gr. III)

JANAS JAKUB

SZEPIELAK 

RAFAŁ

X X

6,4

JAWORSKI 

MARCIN

PADŁO 

GRZEGORZ

05.A

05.B

08.A

08.B

PARA 08

Łączna liczba 

punktów 

uzyskanych w 

danej rundzie

2:1
PUNKTY:

5:7
6:3

3,8 1,5
7:5

21,0

PUNKTY:

6:4
1:6

1,5 4,0
5:7

27,0

30,9

X

X

X

X

X

9,2 21,0 30,2
2 20%

9,2 21,0 30,2

54,0

60,2

80,4

72,4

6,4
9,9
9,9

21,0

21,0
21,0


